
NOMINAL ROLL OF NSS VOLUNTEERS 
YEAR: 2023-24 

Name of College: VSPM’s College of Physiotherapy, Nagpur 

Sr. No Name of NSS Volunteer Date of Birth Male/ Female Caste Class Studying in NSS Year Blood Group Email Id Contact No. 

    
S.C. S.T. Others 

     
1 Saif Kamal Ahmed Pathan 13-11-02 Male Open II B.P.Th. 1st B +ve saifkpathan39@gmail.com 7498964365 

2 Kartik Lokhande 14-09-01 Male SC II B.P.Th. 1st B +ve kartiklokhande32@gmail.com 7030234304 

3 Samruddhi Gedam 30-07-02 Female SC II B.P.Th. 1st O +ve samruddhigedam307@gmail.com 9022688152 

4 Khushbu Kothari 09-02-03 Female Open II B.P.Th. 1st O +ve khushbukothari902@gmail.com 9699232096 

5 Palak Kothari 11-02-04 Female Open II B.P.Th. 1st O +ve palakkothari56@gmail.com 9834641648 

6 Riya Agrawal  17-07-02 Female Open II B.P.Th. 1st O -ve riyaagrawal1015@gmail.com 9175980190 

7 Suchita Sadavarti 31-05-02 Female OBC II B.P.Th. 1st O +ve ssadavarti31@gmail.com 8261809082 

8 Harshita Bipendra Singh 05-04-04 Female Open II B.P.Th. 1st B +ve harshitasingh5404@gmail.com 9403397256 

9 Saloni barapatre 25-04-03 Female SBC II B.P.Th. 1st A +ve salonibarapatre@gmail.com 9307159501 

10 Aditi Deshmukh 20-03-02 Female Open II B.P.Th. 1st A +ve deshmukhaditi2605@gmail.com 8275553778 

11 Tanvi Milind Wankhade 03-12-02 Female OBC II B.P.Th. 1st O +ve tanviwankhade6@gmail.com 9130751161 

12 Shruti Rajesh agrawal 28-12-03 Female Open II B.P.Th. 1st O +ve shruu.aashu.1328@gmail.com 8668280198 

13 Rajshree nemchand chore 04-08-03 Female OBC II B.P.Th. 1st A +ve rajshreechore@gmail.com 9372650000 

14 Radhika Mundada 03-09-02 Female Open II B.P.Th. 1st B +ve radhikamundada392@gmail.com 7263963979 

15 Rupal Jaiswal  22-01-01 Female OBC II B.P.Th. 1st O +ve rupaljaiswal22@gmail.com 7822006596 

16 Rahate Uday Anil  11-09-01 Male OBC III B.P.Th. 2nd A +ve udayrahate111@gmail.com  7264099270 

17 Sonule Mayank Ramesh  21-02-00 Male OBC III B.P.Th. 2nd B +ve mayanksonule@gmail.com 9860024804 

18 Landge Harshal Babarao  17-08-01 Male OBC III B.P.Th. 2nd O +ve harshallandge2001@gmail.com 8975083323 

19 
Kannamwar Samiksha 
Shubash  20-10-00 Female OBC III B.P.Th. 2nd O +ve 

samikshakannamwar@gmail.com 8766521957 

20 Gawale Gitanjalee Sunil  03-05-01 Female SC III B.P.Th. 2nd AB +ve gitanjaleegawale007@gmail.com 7768967134 

21 Pattiwar Akanksha Vinod  23-10-02 Female Open III B.P.Th. 2nd O +ve akankshapattiwar@gmail.com 9404546090 

22 Ranpara Anjali Girish  08-02-03 Female Open III B.P.Th. 2nd AB +ve anjaliranpara08@gmail.com 9518778754 

23 Katare Srushti Vilas  16-05-01 Female SC III B.P.Th. 2nd B +ve srushtikatare@gmail.com 8669897601 

24 
Bhoyar Nakeshree 
Prashant  02-02-02 Female OBC III B.P.Th. 2nd A +ve 

nakeshreebhoyar222@gmail.com 9765806337 

25 Gupta Sonia Mohan  27-12-00 Female Open III B.P.Th. 2nd A +ve soniyagupta194@gmail.com 7756020934 

26 Arge Anuksha Srinivas  27-06-02 Female NT III B.P.Th. 2nd B +ve anuksha.arge@gmail.com 9823868629 

27 Mundhada Purva Pawan  03-07-03 Female Open III B.P.Th. 2nd O +ve purvamundhada373@gmail.com  8010381607 

28 Motwani Disha Ramesh  23-12-01 Female Open III B.P.Th. 2nd O +ve dishamotwani007@gmail.com 7620109871 

29 Pobaru Rutvi Rajesh  28-04-02 Female Open III B.P.Th. 2nd O +ve pobarurutvi@gmail.com 7709613456 

30 Patel Pragati Vinod  12-11-01 Female Open III B.P.Th. 2nd A +ve pragatip121101@gmail.com 7499608039 



 


